gymnasium beginning at 5:30 p. m.

Games will be held in the various class rooms.

Prizes for Games—Everyone wins a Prize!
Cartoon Movies for the Children.

Sponsored by NORTHWEST PTA

Question: Is Light Plant Money All Gone ?
‘

Answer: NO! There remains approximately

One Million Two Hundred Thousand

Dollars ($1,200,000.00) —

g> "i ?

9 .Ua Read what Mayor Don Gage said in his ad

f °f October 1, and October 12, 1963:
• '

am P iat lC mone y from lite Safe ihe

pf has not heen Spent on a- .Spree --there remains afmosl

‘ .sl/200,000.00

,

. ddonds, which is hrinyiny you interest around 3 per cent each